
Contacts:
  Dan Lopez         dan.lopez@state.nm.us        (505)222-9549
  Bart Butler       bart.butler@state.nm.us      (505)222-9556
  Keith Chavez      keith.chavez@state.nm.us     (505)222-9559
  Joe Godwin        joe.godwin@state.nm.us       (575)915-1163
  Jennifer Foote    jennifer.foote@state.nm.us   (505)476-4352
  Elmer Smith       elmer.smith@state.nm.us      (575)885-9023
  Adrian Jaramillo  adrian.jaramillo@state.nm.us (505)454-2808
  Tom Gray          tom.gray@state.nm.us         (505)566-9745
  Bob Bouren        robert.bouren@state.nm.us    (505)566-9748
  Steven Paul       steven.paul@state.nm.us      (505)222-9564
  Marcelo Paulik    marcello.paulik@state.nm.us  (505)624-6123
District 1: 121 Tijeras Avenue NE, Suite 1000,
                Albuquerque, NM 87102
            3400 Messina Dr, Suite 5000, Farmington, NM 87402
District 2: 2905 Rodeo Park Dr East, Bldg 1, Sante Fe, Nm 87505
            2538 Ridge Runner Rd, Las Vegas, NM 87701
District 3: 2301 Entrade Del Sol, Las Cruces, NM 88001
            1914 W Second St, Roswell, NM 88201             
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Inspectors for the following Counties:   Bernalillo: Dan Lopez,
               Bart Butler,
               Keith Chavez
   Los Alamos: Jennifer Foote
   Santa Fe:   Jennifer Foote
               Keith Chavez
               Steven Paul
Inspectors for the Following Cities:
   Artesia:    Elmer Smith
   Farmington: Tom Gray
               Robert Bouren
   Las Cruces: Joe Godwin
   Santa Fe:   Jennifer Foote,
               Keith Chavez
   Espanola:   Jennifer Foote

Butler and Chavez


